
A 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

COLORDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

MagentaWasherDIN 6916 - 21121

YellowWasherDIN 6916 - 2522

BlueCylinder Head Cap ScrewDIN 912 - M20 x 10043

MagentaCylinder Head Cap ScrewDIN 912 - M20 x 7044

YellowCylinder Head Cap ScrewDIN 912 - M24 x 24015

GreenHex-Head BoltDIN 933 - M20  x 5046

GreenHex NutDIN 985 - M2087

YellowHex NutDIN 985 - M2418

1 
A3

Boom support and Kronos 

front pump/tank

Valtra N101-141
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name

29.10.2009

www.jake.fiJAKE

A

4

3

6

5

8

2

1

7


